

MACC No. 42/13

(CIS-207 of 2014)

Order No.33/Dated.04-03-2020:

Today is fixed for P.H

Both the parties file haziras.

As per resolution of the Local Civil Bar Association, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **21-04-2020** for P.H.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,FTC-3,
Diamond Harbour,South 24 Parganas.