

MACC – 42 of 2013

Order No. 54 Dt. 22.05.2024.

Today is fixed for S/C by Petitioner and payment of cost by petitioner.
Petitioner files hazira.

No show cause petition is filed. Case is adjourned.

To 30.07.2024 for S/C by Petitioner and payment of cost by petitioner id
dismissed.